
29/09/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 3 1.30pm - 5pm 3

6/10/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 4 1.30pm - 5pm 4

7/10/2024 LABOUR DAY 10am - 1.30pm 1 1.30pm - 5pm 1

13/10/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 2 1.30pm - 5pm 2

20/10/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 5 1.30pm - 5pm 5 NIPPERS START

27/10/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 3 1.30pm - 5pm Voluntary SCBS RD 1 & 2

3/11/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 2 1.30pm - 5pm 2 SYDNEY WATER WARILLA

10/11/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 5 1.30pm - 5pm 5

17/11/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 1 1.30pm - 5pm 1 SCBS RD 3, CONVOY

24/11/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 4 1.30pm - 5pm 4

1/12/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 1 1.30pm - 5pm Voluntary

8/12/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 2 1.30pm - 5pm 2

15/12/2024 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 5 1.30pm - 5pm 5 XMAS NIPPERS

21/12/2024 Saturday 11am-3pm

22/12/2024 Sunday 9am - 1.30pm 3 1.30pm - 6pm 1

25/12/2024 CHRISTMAS DAY

26/12/2024 BOXING DAY 9am - 1.30pm 2 1.30pm - 6pm 5

28/12/2024 Saturday 11am-3pm

29/12/2024 Sunday 9am - 1.30pm 4 1.30pm - 6pm 4

1/01/2025 NEW YEARS

4/01/2025 Saturday 11am-3pm

5/01/2025 Sunday 9am - 1.30pm 3 1.30pm - 6pm 3

11/01/2025 Saturday 11am-3pm

12/01/2025 Sunday 9am - 1.30pm 1 1.30pm - 6pm 1

18/01/2025 Saturday 11am-3pm

19/01/2025 Sunday 9am - 1.30pm 2 1.30pm - 6pm Voluntary

25/01/2025 Saturday 11am-3pm COUNTRY CHAMPS

26/01/2025 AUSTRALIA DAY COUNTRY CHAMPS

27/01/2025 AUSTRALIA DAY 9am - 1.30pm 4 1.30pm - 6pm 3

1/02/2025 Saturday 11am-3pm

2/02/2025 Sunday 9am - 1.30pm 5 1.30pm - 6pm 5 NIPPERS RETURN

9/02/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 4 1.30pm - 5pm 4 NIPPER CARNIVAL

16/02/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 2 1.30pm - 5pm 2 ASRL

23/02/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 3 1.30pm - 5pm 3 SCBS RD 4

2/03/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 5 1.30pm - 5pm 5

9/03/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 4 1.30pm - 5pm Voluntary STATE (JUNIOR)

16/03/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 1 1.30pm - 5pm 1 STATE (SENIOR)

23/03/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 3 1.30pm - 5pm 3 NIPPER FINAL

30/03/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 4 1.30pm - 5pm 4 AUSSIES

6/04/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 2 1.30pm - 5pm 2 AUSSIES

13/04/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 5 1.30pm - 5pm Voluntary

18/04/2025 Good Friday 10am - 1.30pm 1 1.30pm - 5pm 1

19/04/2025 Easter Saturday 10am - 1.30pm 3 1.30pm - 5pm 3

20/04/2025 Easter Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 2 1.30pm - 5pm 2

21/04/2025 Easter Monday 10am - 1.30pm 5 1.30pm - 5pm 5

25/04/2025 ANZAC Day 10am - 1.30pm 4 1.30pm - 5pm 4

27/04/2025 Sunday 10am - 1.30pm 1 1.30pm - 5pm 1

CHRISTMAS DAY if you cannot make your patrol please come at some stage

Time 9:00 - 12:00 12:00 -15:00 15:00 - 1800

Patrol 1 & 2 3 4 & 5

NEW YEARS DAY if you cannot make your patrol please come at some stage

Time 9:00 - 12:00 12:00 -15:00 15:00 - 1800

Patrol 1 & 2 3 4 & 5

AUSTRALIA DAY if you cannot make your patrol please come at some stage

Time 9:00 - 12:00 12:00 -15:00 15:00 - 1800

Patrol 1 & 2 3 4 & 5

I KNOW IT SUCKS HAVING ALL THESE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

IF YOU CANNOT MAKE A PATROL PLEASE SWAP ONE

PLEASE SEE BELOW FOR YOUR PATROLS TIME

PLEASE SEE BELOW FOR YOUR PATROLS TIME

PLEASE SEE BELOW FOR YOUR PATROLS TIME

WINDANG SLSC PATROL ROSTER 2024/2025          

DATE Day Morning
Patrol

Afternoon Patrol Extra Information


